
EVENT THEORY
Shannon Miller | (586) 755-0000
shannon@eventtheory.com
eventtheory.com

EVENT SOURCE
Suzanne Chandler | (313) 309-9000
suzannechandler@eventsource.com
eventsource.com

DETROIT CHIAVARI
Detroit Chiavari | (248) 629-0217
info@detroitchiavari.com
detroitchiavari.com

COUTURE EVENTS
Couture Events | (248) 444-3544
info@coutureeventsmi.com
coutureeventsmi.com

DISPLAY GROUP
John Lamb | (313) 220-5558
jlamb@displaygroup.com
displaygroup.com

EVENT RENTALS

BLUEWATER TECHNOLOGIES
Bluewater Technologies | (248) 561-3550
gweidman@bluewatertech.com
bluewatertech.com

PREMIER CREATIVE GROUP
Dave Buckenberger | (734) 778-3601
dave.buckenberger@premierav.net
premierav.net

DISPLAY GROUP / AVL CREATIVE
Chris Butterfield | (313) 410-3228
cbutterfield@displaygroup.com
displaygroup.com

ELEVATE PRODUCTION GROUP
Troy Springer, Jr. | (248) 388-0884
tspringer@elevateproductiongroup.com
elevateproductiongroup.com

MERCURY SOUND AND LIGHTING
Kevin Zielinski | (734) 507-1177
kz@mercurysl.com
mercurysl.com

AUDIO VISUAL

SKOSH CATERING
Rachel Carlisle | (248) 313-9245
info@skoshcatering.com
skoshcatering.com

REVA CONSTANTINE EVENTS
Reva Constantine | (313) 204-8101
reva@rcedetroit.com
rcedetroit.com

PUNJAB INDIAN CUISINE
Punjab Catering | (248) 622-5489
thepunjabcuisine@gmail.com
punjabcuisinemi.com

PLUM MARKET
Plum Market | (248) 487-7000
catering@plummarket.com
plummarketcatering.com

KRISTINA’S CATERING
Kristina Montalto | (586) 634-8542
info@kristinascatering.com
kristinascatering.com

FORTE BELANGER
Forte Belanger | (248) 602-4500
hello@fortebelanger.com
fortebelanger.com

ANDIAMO CATERING & EVENTS
Morgan Mansour | (586) 981-5582
morganm@andiamoitalia.com
andiamocatering.com

2 UNIQUE
Carolyn Berry | (248) 607-6906
carolyn@twounique.com
twounique.com

QUALITY KOSHER CATERING
Amber Serraon | (248) 352-7758
info@qualitykosher.com
qualitykosher.com

FULL-SERVICE CATERING
Rock Events is proud to partner with Detroit’s top caterers to deliver exceptional quality and service for every event. 
To ensure a seamless experience for you and your guests, we require the use of our trusted catering professionals. 

FOR MORE INFORMATION:
(313) 566-4477 | Venues@RockEvents.com |              RockEventsDetroit

PREFERRED VENDORS


